SciTemp140 Series
High Temperature Data Loggers
PRODUCT
USER GUIDE
SD900325-00 (Sold
Separately)
SD900319-00 (Sold Separately)
  SciTemp140-1          SciTemp140-2       SciTemp140-5.25        SciTemp140-7

• Refer to the SciTemp Software Manual
• Contact us by phone (416) 261-4865 or support@scigiene.com.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
SD900140-00 SCITEMP140-1 - High Temperature Data Logger with a 1 inch probe
SD900153-00 SCITEMP140-2 - High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch probe
SD900165-00 SCITEMP140-2-TD - High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch transitional diameter probe
SD900173-00 SCITEMP140-5.25 - High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch probe
SD900180-00
SCITEMP140-5.25-TD - High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch transitional diameter
probe
SD900198-00 SCITEMP140-7 - High Temperature Data Logger with a 7 inch probe
SD900151-00 SCITEMP140-1-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 1 inch probe and Keyring End Cap
SD900162-00 SCITEMP140-2-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch probe and Keyring End Cap
SD902099-00
SCITEMP140-2-TD-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch transitional diameter probe
and Keyring End Cap
SD902108-00
SCITEMP140-5.25-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch probe and Keyring End
Cap
SD902088-00
SCITEMP140-5.25-TD-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch transitional diameter
probe and Keyring End Cap
SD900204-00 SCITEMP140-7-KR - High Temperature Data Logger with a 7 inch probe and Keyring End Cap
SD900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
SD900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
SD900097-00 Replacement battery for the SciTemp140